

Package No - RRSMP/24-25-Bogdha-2/01

Manna Kumar Jaiswal.

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

Rate - 0.01% Below s/r

Bogdha-2

DIVISION

Bhitaha.

SUB-DIVISION

LO29 - Kharaitola to Sant Pathi (VR 13)
Agreement No - DCHBD/MMSUV/2025-2026

Measurement Book

MMSUV - RRSMP

542

Abstract of cost Ror 1st on Ac/Bill

9

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
02/01 Clearing and grubbing					
VTMBP (1) Item (1) =					0.46 m ²
@ Rs 73248.750 / m ²					= Rs 33694 = 00
02/02 Construction of sub grade and Earthen shoulders along					
VTMBP (2) Item (2) =					421.203
@ Rs 251.420 / m ³					= Rs 105898 = 00
03/03 Construction of CSB by providing wall provided with					
VTMBP (3) Item (3) =					14.39 m ³
@ Rs 3470.180 / m ³					= Rs 49936 = 00
04/04 Providing and laying and spreading compacting stone Aggregate (CBM)					
VTMBP (4) Item (4) =					21.4335 m ³
@ Rs 6455.810 / m ³					= Rs 138364 = 00
05/05 Construction of 4m reinforcement					
@ over road sub base					
VTMBP (5) Item (5) =					329.96 m ³
@ Rs 8889.447 / m ³					= Rs 2933162 = 00
06/06 Earthwork in Excavation for structure for foundation					
VTMBP (6) Item (6) =					125.01 m ³
@ Rs 306.530 / m ³					= Rs 48320 = 00

Continuation

@ Rs 3309374 = 00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BFR ₂	410	2631 = 00
13/31 Providing & laying of Holes					
VTMBP (6) Item No (13) = 36 Nos					
@ Rs 261 = 10 / Nos = Rs 9396 = 00					
14/36 S/P / HYSD bar reinforcement					
do Superstructure do - do -					
VTMBP (7) Item No (14) = 0.404 MT					
@ Rs 63079.530 / MT = Rs 25484 = 00					
12/35 Providing and laying of RCC					
do Superstructure					
VTMBP (7) Item (12/35) = 4.40 m ³					
@ Rs 9437.140 / m ³ = Rs 41523 = 00					
13/37 Construction of RCC Paving of					
HSS graded					
VTMBP (7) Item (13/37) = 5 m ³					
@ Rs 9449.710 / m ³ = Rs 47249 = 00					
14/38 Drainage 8 Points					
VTMBP (7) Item (14/38) = 4 Nos					
@ Rs 959.330 / Nos = Rs 3837 = 00					
15/39 Providing and laying of wearing					
course HSS					
VTMBP (8) Item (15/39) = 1.03 m ³					
@ Rs 14359.84 / m ³ = Rs 14791 = 00					

Continuation

Cor₂ 4244911 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B P R ₈ 4244911 = ∞
16/34 providing and laying of					
filter Media					
VTM B P (8) Item (16/34) = 20.26					
@ R ₈ 5146.411 / M ³					= R ₈ 104266 = ∞
17/33 Back filling behind abutment					
using wall do - do -					
VTM B P (8) Item (17) = 31.33 M ³					
@ R ₈ 4656.410 / M ³					= R ₈ 145885 = ∞
					= R ₈ 4495062 = ∞

Add	L.Y. Labour cess =	@ R ₈	44951 = ∞
		R ₈	4540013 = ∞
Details of Scaffolding fee			
(I) Earthen shoulders = 421.2 M ³			
@ R ₈ 33 / M ³			= R ₈ 13900 = ∞
(II) GSB = 14.39 M ³			
@ R ₈ 794.62 / M ³			= R ₈ 11435 = ∞
(III) WBM = 21.4325 M ³			
@ R ₈ 1453.71 / M ³			= R ₈ 31157 = ∞
(IV) PCC = 329.96 M ³			
@ R ₈ 52.85 / M ³			= R ₈ 189017 = ∞
(V) PCC M15 = 9.32 M ³			
@ R ₈ 520.26 / M ³			= R ₈ 4849 = ∞
(VI) PCC M20 = 40.80 M ³			
@ R ₈ 597.14 / M ³			= R ₈ 23955 = ∞

Continuation

Cals 4540013 = ∞

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Area					3 FR 4540013 = 0
Total Seigniorage Amt					Rs 274313 = 0
Add 10% Seigniorage Fee					Rs 27431 = 0
					= Rs 4547444 = 00
Add 10% GST					= Rs 822140 = 00
					= Rs 5389584 = 00
Less 0.01% as Per Agreement					= 539 = 00
					= Rs 5389045 = 00
Agreed					Agreed
28/06/25					26/06/25
JE					RE